V—Ring
Latest information available at www.tss.trelleborg.com
Edition August 2009
159
Latest information available at www.tss.trelleborg.com
160
Edition August 2009
n V-RING

sizes of V—Ring, select the larger V—Ring. All dimensions in
mm.
Ordering example
V—Ring, Type S
for shaft diameter = 30.0 mm
Material: N6T50 (Nitrile Elastomer)
Material no. (standard)
TSS Part No.
TSS Article No. N6T50TWVS00300 -
Quality index (standard)
Corresponding to FORSHEDA ref. V-30S NBR510
Table XLVI Profile dimensions - assembly dimensions
For shaft
diameter
d1
Inside
dia.
d
Height of
cross-
section c
Dimen-
sion
A
Free
width
B
Maximum
d2
Minimum
d3
Fitted
width
B1
V—Ring
FORSHEDA
Ref.
TSS Part No.
4.5 - 5.5 4 2 3.9 5.2 d1 + 1 d1 + 6 4.5 ±0.4 V-5S TWVS00050
5.5 - 6.5 5 2 3.9 5.2 d1 + 1 d1 + 6 4.5 ±0.4 V-6S TWVS00060
6.5 - 8.0 6 2 3.9 5.2 d1 + 1 d1 + 6 4.5 ±0.4 V-7S TWVS00070
8.0 - 9.5 7 2 3.9 5.2 d1 + 1 d1 + 6 4.5 ±0.4 V-8S TWVS00080
9.5 - 11.5 9 3 5.6 7.7 d1 + 1 d1 + 9 6.7 ±0.6 V-10S TWVS00100
11.5 - 13.5 10.5 3 5.6 7.7 d1 + 1 d1 + 9 6.7 ±0.6 V-12S TWVS00120
13.5 - 15.5 12.5 3 5.6 7.7 d1 + 1 d1 + 9 6.7 ±0.6 V-14S TWVS00140
V—Ring
Latest information available at www.tss.trelleborg.com

L 6.5 6 10.5 1 8 ± 1.5 d1 + 20 d1 + 5
LX 5 5.4 8.5 0 6.8 ± 1.1 d1 + 15 d1 + 4
Ordering example
V—Ring, Type L
for shaft diameter = 205 mm
Material: N6T50 (Nitrile Elastomer)
Material no. (standard)
TSS Part No.
TSS Article No. N6T50TWVL02000 -
Quality index (standard)
Corresponding to FORSHEDA ref. V-200L NBR510
Ordering example
V—Ring, Type LX
for shaft diameter = 205 mm
Material: N6T50 (Nitrile Elastomer)
Material no. (standard)
TSS Part No.
TSS Article No. N6T50 TWLXV2000 -
Quality index (standard)
Corresponding to FORSHEDA ref. V-200LX NBR510
V—Ring
Latest information available at www.tss.trelleborg.com
174
Edition August 2009
Table XLIX Profile dimensions - assembly dimensions
For shaft diameter
d1
Inside diameter
d
V—Ring
FORSHEDA Ref.
TSS Part No.
Type L
TSS Part No.
Type LX
105 - 115
115 - 125
125 - 135
99
108
117
V-110L
V-120L
V-130L
TWVL01100
TWVL01200
TWVL01300
135 - 145
145 - 155
155 - 165
126
135
144
V-140L/LX
V-150L/LX
V-160L/LX
TWVL01400
TWVL01500
TWVL01600
TWLX01400
TWLX01500
TWLXV1600
165 - 175
175 - 185
185 - 195
153
162
171
V-170L/LX
V-180L/LX
V-190L/LX
TWVL01700
TWVL01800
TWVL01900
TWLXV1700
TWLXV1800
TWLXV1900
195 - 210
210 - 233
233 - 260
182
198

sizes of V—Ring, select the larger V—Ring. All dimensions in
mm.
Ordering example
V—Ring, Type RME, for clamping band, butt—vulcanized
for shaft diameter = 500.0 mm
Material: N6T50 (Nitrile Elastomer)
Material no. (standard)
TSS Part No.
TSS Article No. N6T50TWVBV5000 -
Quality index (standard)
Corresponding to FORSHEDA ref. V-500RME NBR510
Ordering example
V—Ring, Type RM, for clamping band, butt—vulcanized
for shaft diameter = 500.0 mm
Material: N6T50 (Nitrile Elastomer)
Material no. (standard)
TSS Part No.
TSS Article No. N6T50TWRMV5000 -
Quality index (standard)
Corresponding to FORSHEDA ref. V-500RM NBR510
V—Ring
Latest information available at www.tss.trelleborg.com
Edition August 2009
177
Table XLVIII Profile dimensions - assembly dimensions
For shaft
diameter
d1
Inside
diameter
d
V—Ring
FORSHEDA Ref.
TSS Part No.
type RM
TSS Part No.
type RME
300 - 305
305 - 310
310 - 315
315 - 320
320 - 325
294
299
304
309
314
V-300RM/RME
V-305RM/RME
V-310RM/RME
V-315RM/RME
V-320RM/RME
TWRMV3000
TWRMV3050
TWRMV3100
TWRMV3150
TWRMV3200
TWVBV3000
TWVBV3050
TWVBV3100
TWVBV3150
TWVBV3200
325 - 330
330 - 335
335 - 340
345 - 350
350 - 355
319
323

sizes of V—Ring, select the larger V—Ring. All dimensions in
mm.
Ordering example
V—Ring, Type AX
for shaft diameter = 1190 mm
Material: N6T50 (Nitrile Elastomer)
Material no. (standard)
TSS Part No.
TSS Article No. N6T50 TWAXW1200 -
Quality index (standard)
Corresponding to FORSHEDA
ref. V-1200AX NBR510
Table L Profile dimensions - assembly dimensions
For shaft diameter
d1
Inside diameter
d
V—Ring
FORSHEDA Ref.
TSS Part No.
200 - 205
205 - 210
210 - 215
192
196
200
V-200AX
V-205AX
V-210AX
TWAXV2000
TWAXV2050
TWAXV2100
215 - 219
219 - 224
224 - 228
204
207
211
V-215AX
V-220AX
V-225AX
TWAXV2150
TWAXV2200
TWAXV2250
V—Ring
Latest information available at www.tss.trelleborg.com
182
Edition August 2009
For shaft diameter
d1
Inside diameter
d
V—Ring
FORSHEDA Ref.
TSS Part No.
228 - 232
232 - 236
236 - 240
215
219
223
V-230AX
V-235AX
V-240AX
TWAXV2300
TWAXV2350
TWAXV2400
240 - 250
250 - 260
260 - 270
227
236